Gibson, Kimberly <KGibson@budget.sc.gov>

Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>

Carter, Lewis <mlcarter@budget.sc.gov>

Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
'mariewaller@scstatehouse.gov' <mariewaller@scstatehouse.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Deshpande, Abhijit <adeshpande@budget.sc.gov>

9/25/2014 2:03:54 PM

RE: Lt. Governor's Office Accountability Report

Would you please put the PDF file in an “all in one” file. 1 need all document pages in one adobe PDF
file. 1T you have questions please feel free to call Lewis Carter.

Thank you,

Kim Gibson

EXECUTIVE BUDGET OFFICE

1205 Pendleton Street, Edgar A. Brown Building, Suite 529
Columbia, South Carolina 29201

(803) 737-0005

From: Dickinson, Gerry

Sent: Thursday, September 25, 2014 12:06 PM

To: Carter, Lewis; Gibson, Kimberly

Cc: Beard, Rene; 'mariewaller@scstatehouse.gov'; Kester, Tony
Subject: Lt. Governor's Office Accountability Report

Dear Ms. Gibson,

The Lieutenant Governor's Office Accountability Report is attached in the original and PDF formatting. The original
with the Lieutenant Governor's signature will be provided to you later today.

Sincerely,
Gerry Dickinson

Gerry Dickinson
Program Manager
Policies
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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